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2012 NISSAN SENTRA
VIN : 3N1AB6APXCL613847

Engine
2.0L L4 DOHC 16V

Fuel Type
Gas

Transmission
Continuously Variable
Transmission

Drive Type
FWD

Doors
4

Curb Weight
2975 Lbs

MSRP
$16,060

Body Type
SEDAN 4-DR

Vehicle Type
Car

Country
Mexico

Standard Seating
5

Vehicle Summary 8 record(s) found

This section shows a summary of all major events and significant records of this vehicle.

Title Brand

The vehicle has a
branded title

Odometer

The vehicle has
mileage discrepancy

Accident

1 accident record(s)
found.

Damage

2 Record(s) of damage
are found for the

vehicle

Event

The vehicle has 2
specific event reported

Service & Repair

The vehicle has 23
service & repair

record(s)

Auction

The vehicle has 1
auction record(s)

Lien/Loan

The vehicle has 2 lien
or loan record(s)

Theft

The vehicle has no
stolen or theft record(s)

Recall

The vehicle has no
open recalls record



Vehicle Usage Record 1 usage(s) found

Vehicle has personal usage record

Personal Lease Rental Taxi Police

Fleet Commercial Government

Ownership History 2 record(s) found

This section summarizes the ownership history of this vehicle

1st Owner

Purchased On:
2011

Located In:
NY

Owned From:
08/2011 - 08/2017

Duration of Ownership
6 year(s)

2nd Owner

Purchased On:
2017

Located In:

Owned From:
08/2017 - Present

Duration of Ownership
5 year(s) 9 month(s)



Auction History 1 auction record(s) found

This section contains information about the auction history of the vehicle. Includes auction information
with 10+ auction photos per listing

Status

Sold

Date

08/23/2017

Price

$225

Avg. Estimated Retail Value

$6,024

Auction Information

Seller Type:  

Insurance Company

Auction Date:  

08/23/2017

Estimated Winning Bid:  

$1,393 - $1,703

Location:  

Central Square, New York

Runs & Drives Engine Start Has Keys

https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/3N1AB6APXCL613847/August-23--2017-9-00-AM-CDT/img-0-0.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1740837191&Signature=jOz1xAT5DwBBNFB8fb3vyJF6f5w%3D
https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/3N1AB6APXCL613847/August-23--2017-9-00-AM-CDT/img-0-1.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1740837191&Signature=9an0qmlDu%2BxZF%2FDIM9PpdCf4Eq0%3D
https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/3N1AB6APXCL613847/August-23--2017-9-00-AM-CDT/img-0-2.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1740837191&Signature=zuo3Xo8ff3pchb53CKsz5dNhpvw%3D
https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/3N1AB6APXCL613847/August-23--2017-9-00-AM-CDT/img-0-3.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1740837191&Signature=OlZKzukxHEqLBrBdfccqxdzcLyM%3D
https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/3N1AB6APXCL613847/August-23--2017-9-00-AM-CDT/img-0-4.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1740837191&Signature=E0dQrUBtJ7xeO60zsVYCF3YfJ6o%3D
https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/3N1AB6APXCL613847/August-23--2017-9-00-AM-CDT/img-0-5.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1740837191&Signature=%2BsYEXmBJNaalfAJH8P5X0E85VxQ%3D
https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/3N1AB6APXCL613847/August-23--2017-9-00-AM-CDT/img-0-6.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1740837191&Signature=GISiXjYUbjEw98rPLxYAl7ZJP%2FU%3D
https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/3N1AB6APXCL613847/August-23--2017-9-00-AM-CDT/img-0-7.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1740837191&Signature=x6uEnXcE9UVn5StVwK5kmLJ3ZgA%3D
https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/3N1AB6APXCL613847/August-23--2017-9-00-AM-CDT/img-0-8.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1740837191&Signature=3WLfE8S1G1%2F0w4hTriig2OW5ufI%3D
https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/3N1AB6APXCL613847/August-23--2017-9-00-AM-CDT/img-0-9.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1740837191&Signature=mXYOMShdGy%2BaJ10j0IYv2%2FUVl4Y%3D


Title & Condition

Title Type:  

Salvage

Title Description:  

NY - MV-907A SALVAGE CERTIFICATE

Primary Damage:  

Front End



Title Brand Check 2 problem(s) found

Fire Brand
The vehicle title has no fire
damage record

Hail brand
The vehicle title has no hail
damage record

Flood brand
The vehicle title has no flood
damage record

Junk or scrapped brand
The vehicle title has no
auction junk record

Manufacturer buyback
The vehicle title has no
manufacturer buyback
record

Lemon brand
The vehicle title has no
lemon brand record

Salvage brand
The vehicle title has salvage
brand record

Rebuilt or rebuildable
brand
The vehicle title has no
rebuilt or rebuildable record

Odometer Brand
The vehicle title has mileage
discrepancy record

Auction brand
The vehicle title has no
auction record



Event Verification 2 record(s) found

Insurance Loss record
The vehicle has Insurance
Loss record

Titled to an insurance
company record
The vehicle has no titled to
an insurance company
record

Auction Lemon
record/Manufacturer
Buyback
The vehicle title has no
auction lemon record

Abandoned title record
The vehicle has no
abandoned title record

Grey market title record
The vehicle has no grey
market title record

Loan/Lien record
The vehicle has loan/lien
record

Repossessed record
The vehicle has no
repossessed record

Corrected title record
The vehicle has no
corrected title record

Duplicate title record
The vehicle has no duplicate
title record

Theft record
The vehicle has no theft
record



Mileage Records 2 record(s) found

Last known record: 68,744

Estimated current mileage: 154,259 - This is an estimated value of miles the vehicle has traveled since its
last registered record.

Date Reported Mileage

09/20/2011 11

08/12/2016 68,744

Accident Records 1 record(s) found

Accident
Reported on 05/29/2017



Damage Verification 2 record(s) found

Non-title fire damaged
The vehicle title has no fire
damage record

Non-title hail damaged
The vehicle title has no hail
damage record

Non-title flood damaged
The vehicle title has no flood
damage record

Auction junk or scrapped
The vehicle title has no
record of auction junk

Recycling facility
The vehicle title has no
record of recycling facility

Structural alteration
The vehicle title has no
structural damage record

Salvage auction
The vehicle has salvage
auction record

Auction rebuildable
The vehicle title has no
auction rebuildable record

Minor/Major damage
incident
The vehicle has minor/major
damage incident

Dent and Scratches
The vehicle title has no dent
and scratches record



Service & Repair Records 1 record(s) found

The vehicle has [1] services and repair records. This represents that the vehicle was serviced and
maintained on the following dates and at mentioned locations.

Date of
Service Location Source Details

08/12/2016 SYRACUSE,
NY

Independent Repair
Center

Electrical System Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or Filter
Changed



Lien/Loan Records 2 record(s) found

This record shows that someone else has a right of possession on the vehicle - usually whoever leant the
owner the money for the car. You shouldn't buy the car unless the lienholder is going to release the lien.

Event Date Location Data Source

09/20/2011 LIVERPOOL, NY Federal Motor Vehicle Records

08/21/2017 ALBANY, NY Federal Motor Vehicle Records



Detailed Vehicle History 18 record(s) found

This section gives you a comprehensive and detailed information recorded in this VIN.

Date Source Location Odometer Details

07/12/2011 Independent
Source N/A N/A Vehicle Manufactured And Shipped To

Dealer

07/12/2011 Independent
Source NY N/A Vehicle Manufactured And Shipped To

Dealer

08/10/2011 Federal Motor
Vehicle Records LIVERPOOL, NY N/A Registration Event/renewal

09/20/2011 Federal Motor
Vehicle Records LIVERPOOL, NY 11 Title(lien Reported)

09/20/2011 Federal Motor
Vehicle Records LIVERPOOL, NY N/A Title Issued Or UpdatedFirst Owner

ReportedLoan Or Lien Reported

12/12/2011 Federal Motor
Vehicle Records LIVERPOOL, NY N/A Registration Event/renewal

12/12/2013 Federal Motor
Vehicle Records LIVERPOOL, NY N/A Registration Event/renewal

12/04/2015 Federal Motor
Vehicle Records LIVERPOOL, NY N/A Registration Event/renewal

08/12/2016 Independent
Repair Center SYRACUSE, NY 68,744 Electrical System Serviced 

Lube, Oil And/or Filter Changed

05/29/2017 Auto Insurance
Source N/A N/A Reported As Insurance Loss - Vehicle

Sold By Insurer. Claim Paid To Insured

05/29/2017 Auto Insurance
Source NY N/A Vehicle Reported As Total Loss

05/29/2017 Auto Insurance
Source N/A N/A Vehicle Loss Caused By Collision

05/29/2017 Auto Insurance
Source N/A N/A Vehicle Loss Caused By Collision

05/29/2017 State Agency ONONDAGA
COUNTY, NY N/A Collision With Another Vehicle(case

#:36772252)

08/21/2017 Federal Motor
Vehicle Records ALBANY, NY N/A

Title(lien Reported) 
Not Actual Miles 
Salvage

08/23/2017 Auction CENTRAL N/A Sale Status: SoldPrice: $225Primary



SQUARE, NEW
YORK

Damage: Front End

10/04/2017 Federal Motor
Vehicle Records ALBANY, NY N/A

Title 
Not Actual Miles 
Salvage

05/02/2023 Independent
Source N/A 154,259 Current Estimated Mileage
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